Incident Date

9/22/2022

9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022

9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022

9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022

9/22/2022
9/22/2022

Report Number

RMP22-008400
RMP22-008401
RMP22-008402
RMP22-008403

RMP22-008404
RMP22-008405
RMP22-008406

RMP22-008408
RMP22-008409
RMP22-008410
RMP22-008411

RMP22-008412
RMP22-008413

RMP22-008414
RMP22-008415
RMP22-008415
RMP22-008416

RMP22-008417

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3800 CENTRAL RD
4655 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

4738 ARBOR DR
1460 GOLF RD

1435 ROHLWING RD
1301 MEIJER DR
5405 CHATEAU DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

EUCLID AVE / RT53
2300 ALGONQUIN RD
3944 BALMORAL CT
4730 ARBOR DR

2604 PARK ST

4750 KENILWORTH DR
4750 KENILWORTH DR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2400 GOLF RD

2400 GOLF RD

3705 BLUEBIRD LN

3205 ST JAMES ST
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

Incident

CODE 2

CODE 2

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK
CODE 3
AMBULANCE CALL

ACCIDENT

PREMISES CHECK
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
SUICDAL SUBJECT
DISPUTE

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
THEFT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
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Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/22/2022

9/22/2022

9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022

9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022

9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022

9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022

RMP22-008418
RMP22-008420
RMP22-008419

RMP22-008421
RMP22-008422

RMP22-008423

RMP22-008424
RMP22-008425
RMP22-008426
RMP22-008427
RMP22-008428

RMP22-008429
RMP22-008430
RMP22-008430

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

2600 MARTIN LN
4733 BURR OAK CT
3705 PHEASANT DR
2600 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC:4722
ARBOR DR

3401 WELLINGTON CT
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2600 PLUM GROVE RD

S HICKS RD / INDUSTRIAL
AVE

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
2211 FULLE ST

2400 GOLF RD

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
2059 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:3200
CAMPBELL ST

2901 CENTRAL RD
2750 ALGONQUIN RD
2750 ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

STATION REPORT

PUBLIC SERVICE

911 WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

PREMISES CHECK
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

PREMISES CHECK
THREATENING TX

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
THEFT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

UNWANTED SUBJECT
LOUD NOISE
LOUD NOISE

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
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