



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/22/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008400	4655 KIRCHOFF RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008401	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008402	4738 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/22/2022	RMP22-008403	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022		1435 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008404	1301 MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008405	5405 CHATEAU DR	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008406	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008408	EUCLID AVE / RT53	ACCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/22/2022	RMP22-008409	2300 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008410	3944 BALMORAL CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008411	4730 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008412	2604 PARK ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008413	4750 KENILWORTH DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022		4750 KENILWORTH DR	SUICDAL SUBJECT	
9/22/2022	RMP22-008414	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008415	2400 GOLF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008415	2400 GOLF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008416	3705 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/22/2022		3205 ST JAMES ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/22/2022	RMP22-008417	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/22/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008418	2600 MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2022	RMP22-008420	4733 BURR OAK CT	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2022	RMP22-008419	3705 PHEASANT DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2022		2600 MARTIN LN	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2022		APPROX LOC:4722 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008421	3401 WELLINGTON CT	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/22/2022	RMP22-008422	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	
9/22/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/22/2022	RMP22-008423	S HICKS RD / INDUSTRIAL AVE	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/22/2022	RMP22-008424	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008425	2211 FULLE ST	THREATENING TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2022	RMP22-008426	2400 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008427	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008428	2059 HICKS RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2022		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008429	2901 CENTRAL RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2022	RMP22-008430	2750 ALGONQUIN RD	LOUD NOISE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2022	RMP22-008430	2750 ALGONQUIN RD	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER